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320 - 200M LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 21.2 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025
National Record m 20.77 RUSSEL TAIB 2019
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:54 pm Wind: +1.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 144 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 21.67
2 155 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM SUNWAY  21.78
3 263 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 21.84
4 281 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 21.90
5 102 YAP CHUN WAN HELP 22.13
6 336  HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.15
7 141 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 22.29
- 173 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN UCTATI DNS
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 144
2 1 155
3 1 263
4 1 281
5 1 102
6 1 336
7 1 141
- 1 173

200M LELAKI

Name

UMAR BIN OSMAN

RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR
MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI

YAP CHUN WAN

HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN
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Team

POLI

SUNWAY

UPM

UPNM

HELP

UTEM

MSU

UCTATI

Result

21.67

21.78

21.84

21.90

22.13

22.15

22.29

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025

STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025
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