

RESULT

320 - 200M LELAKI - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
Championship Record CR	21.2	UMAR BIN OSMAN	POLI	2025	
National Record NR	20.77	RUSSEL TAIB		2019	

Heat 1			Start Time: 03:54 pm		Wind: +1.2 m/s	
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	144	UMAR BIN OSMAN	POLI	21.67		
2	155	RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM	SUNWAY	21.78		
3	263	MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR	UPM	21.84		
4	281	MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI	UPNM	21.90		
5	102	YAP CHUN WAN	HELP	22.13		
6	336	HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL	UTEM	22.15		
7	141	MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ	MSU	22.29		
-	173	ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN	UCTATI	DNS		

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

200M LELAKI

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	144	UMAR BIN OSMAN	POLI	21.67	
2	1	155	RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM	SUNWAY	21.78	
3	1	263	MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR	UPM	21.84	
4	1	281	MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI	UPNM	21.90	
5	1	102	YAP CHUN WAN	HELP	22.13	
6	1	336	HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL	UTEM	22.15	
7	1	141	MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ	MSU	22.29	
-	1	173	ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN	UCTATI	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
